
New Dates 2021074 GROWTHPOINT KZN Super 8
GD 14

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA081235
TSA081235

GC
GC

A1

[1] Madison Ann EDWARDS

BYE

[1] Lisa-Marie DU TOIT

3

4

TSA081240

TSA081574

TSA081240

TSA081574

KZN
KZN Simangele STANTON

Holly HOFMEYR

Rachel WALTON

Sienna SOLMS 6-2, 6-2

5

6

TSA081098
TSA081098

FS
FS

A3

[4] Nestine VAN ROOYEN

BYE

[4] Zané VOLSCHENK

7

8

TSA081263

TSA081573

TSA081263

TSA081573

FS

KZN

FS

KZN

Nolwazi  RUKA

jaden JESSON

Ameli  THERON

Kerrin WALKER 6-3, 6-2

9

10

TSA071757

TSA071665

TSA071757

TSA071665

GN

WP

GN

WP

Lisa BOER

Grace KOENIG

Paige NICHOLLS

Emma PHEIFFER 6-3, 6-2

11

12
TSA071263
TSA071263

KZN
KZN

A6

BYE

[3] Jahnie VAN ZYL
[3] Zahra FERREIRA

13

14

TSA081551

TSA081238

TSA081551

TSA081238

KZN

KZN

KZN

KZN

Lusanda  MNGADI

Olivia CLARK

Neha SINGH

Emily WAKEFIELD 6-2, 6-3

15

16
TSA071644
TSA071644

Winelands
Winelands

A8

BYE

[2] Nina VAN EEDEN
[2] Ansone THERON

[1] DU TOIT / EDWARDS

HOFMEYR / SOLMS

6-3, 6-2

[4] VOLSCHENK / VAN ROOYEN

JESSON / WALKER

6-2, 6-2

KOENIG / PHEIFFER

[3] FERREIRA / VAN ZYL

6-2, 6-3

CLARK / WAKEFIELD

[2] THERON / VAN EEDEN

6-3, 6-3

[1] DU TOIT / EDWARDS

[4] VOLSCHENK / VAN ROOYEN

7-5, 6-2

[3] FERREIRA / VAN ZYL

[2] THERON / VAN EEDEN

6-3, 3-6, 10-6

[1] DU TOIT / EDWARDS

[3] FERREIRA / VAN ZYL

3-6, 6-3, 10-7

[1] DU TOIT / EDWARDS

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

